5.7 Supplier request for increase in the Call Off Contract Charges (paragraph 9 of Call Off
Schedule 3 (Call Off Contract Charges, Payment and lnvoicing)):

Not Permitted

6. IIABIt¡TY AND INSURANCE

5.1 Est¡mated Year 1 Call Off Contract Charges:

The sum of f twenty five thousand nine hundred and ninety two (€25,992.00) pounds.

6.2 Supplier's limitation of Liability (Clause 36.2.1of the Call Off Terms);

ln Clause 16.2.1of the CallOff Terms

6.3 lnsurance:

The insurance(s) required will be:

Employers' liabílity insurance w¡th a minimum limit of €5,000,000 or anv higher minimum